
Climate	Change Contact	List	of	Presenters	and	Par4cipants June	29-30,	2016
Teachers
Last First Affilia4on Level Email
Darlak Amanda Scappoose HS Adarlak@scappoose.k12.or.us
Engler Gareth West	Albany HS gareth.engler@albany.k12.or.us
Harvey Sylvia West	Albany HS sylvia.harvey@albany.k12.or.us	
Lorain Tammy South	Albany HS tammy.lorain@albany.k12.or.us
Snelling John Corvallis	School	District subsEtute	HS snellinj@peak.org
Stober Ian Athey	Creek	MS,	West	Linn 8th	grade stoberi@wlwv.k12.or.us

OSU-Par4cipants
Einerson Jody OSU	Extension outreach	Nat.	Resources,	Forestry,	Sustain.	Stewards	EducaEon	Jody.Einerson@oregonstate.edu
Hoffman Amy College	of	Ed,	OSU pre-service amy.hoffman@oregonstate.edu	
Metzger Abby OSU CEOAS	communicaEons ametzger@coas.oregonstate.edu
Utevsky Nora OSU SMILE	Program nora.utevsky@smile.oregonstate.edu

OSU	Hosts
SchmiWner Andreas CEOAS-host climate	modelling,	paleoclimatologyaschmiW@coas.oregonstate.edu
van	Zee Kari OSU	STEPs outreach	coordinator	and	molecular	biologyvanzeek@science.oregonstate.edu

Researchers/Presenters
Brook Ed CEOAS--ice	core	lab	professor paleoclimatology/ice	cores brooke@geo.oregonstate.edu
Lee James CEOAS--ice	core paleoclimatology/ice	cores jlee@coas.oregonstate.edu

Ocean	Acidifica4on
Waldbusser George CEOAS ocean	acidificaEon waldbuss@coas.oregonstate.edu
Gimenez Iria CEOAS-grad	student ocean	acidificaEon igimenez@coas.oregonstate.edu
Pacella	 Stephen	 CEOAS-grad	student ocean	acidificaEon srpacella@gmail.com
Allen Cameron CEOAS-grad	student ocean	acidificaEon allencam@oregonstate.edu
Johnson Jessamyn CEOAS-grad	student ocean	acidificaEon jessamyn.a.johnson@gmail.com

Sea	Ice
Hutchings Jenny CEOAS sea	ice	melt jhutchin@coas.oregonstate.edu

Biology
Mason Robert	(Bob)IntegraEve	Biology snake	maEng	behavior,	Manitoba	garter	snakesmasonr@science.oregonstate.edu



Bentz Ehren IB-grad	student	(snakes) snake	maEng	behavior,	Manitoba	garter	snakesbentze@science.oregonstate.edu
Hubert David IB	grad	student	(snakes) snake	maEng	behavior,	Manitoba	garter	snakeshubertd@oregonstate.edu	

Weis Virginia IntegraEve	Biology-Dept	Chair anemones	and	coral	adaptaEons weisv@science.oregonstate.edu
Koch Jack IB	grad	student	anemones anemones	and	coral	adaptaEons kochja@oregonstate.edu	

AG	Economics
Capalbo Susan Applied	Economics economics	of	climate	change Susan.Capalbo@oregonstate.edu
Houston Laurie Applied	Economics,	senior	researchereconomics	of	climate	change,	presenterLaurie.Houston@oregonstate.edu


